COFFEE

Latte
Americano Cup
Americano Mug
Cappuccino
Flat White

Chai Latte
Single Espresso
Double Espresso

Mocha

HOT CHOC

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

TEA
English Tea/Decaf

Lemongrass & Ginger
Red Berry

Earl Grey

Red Bush

Camomile
Peppermint

Green tea

KIDS
Children's Hot Choc

*add marshmallows & cream
Babycino
Fruit Shoot

DRINKS MENU

£3.69
£3.39
£3.49
£3.79
£3.79
£3.79
£2.69
£2.89
£4.10

£3.99
£4.49

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.59
£0.49
£2.49

£1.99

FI1727Y
Coke

Diet Coke
Fanta

Sprite

SWEET TREAT
Ginger Beer
Dandelion & Burdock
Elderflower Sparkling
Appletizer

REFRESHING
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

MILKSHAKE

parlour, mixed with milk, topped with

whipped cream

£3.

69

£3.69
£3.69
£3.69

£3.
£3.
£3.
£3.

69
69
69
69

£2.99
£2.99
£3.39
£3.39

£4.99

Choose from our flavours in our ice-cream

ALCOHOL

Malvern Gold Cider 500ml|
Knights Cider 500m|
Butty Bach 500ml

HPA 500ml|

Pinot Grigio 187ml|
Sauvignon Blanc 187m/
White Zinfandel 187ml
Shiraz 187ml

Merlot 187ml

Prosecco 200ml|

Hegdon Hill - White wine
A bottle of local Hegdo@\ill wine

£3.
£3.
£3.
.99
£4.
£4.
£4.
£4.
.99
£7.
£9.

£3

£4

99
99
99

99
99
99
99

99
95



