

DRINKS MENU



COFFEE

Latte	£3.69
Americano Cup	£3.39
Americano Mug	£3.49
Cappuccino	£3.79
Flat White	£3.79
Chai Latte	£3.79
Single Espresso	£2.69
Double Espresso	£2.89
Mocha	£4.10

HOT CHOC

Hot Chocolate	£3.99
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.49

TEA

English Tea/Decaf	£3.00
Lemongrass & Ginger	£3.00
Red Berry	£3.00
Earl Grey	£3.00
Red Bush	£3.00
Camomile	£3.00
Peppermint	£3.00
Green tea	£3.00

KIDS

Children's Hot Choc	£3.59
*add marshmallows & cream	£0.49
Babycino	£2.49
Fruit Shoot	£1.99

FIZZY

Coke	£3.69
Diet Coke	£3.69
Fanta	£3.69
Sprite	£3.69

SWEET TREAT

Ginger Beer	£3.69
Dandelion & Burdock	£3.69
Elderflower Sparkling	£3.69
Appletizer	£3.69

REFRESHING

Still Water	£2.99
Sparkling Water	£2.99
Orange Juice	£3.39
Apple Juice	£3.39

MILKSHAKE

£4.99

Choose from our flavours in our ice-cream parlour, mixed with milk, topped with whipped cream

ALCOHOL

Malvern Gold Cider 500ml	£3.99
Knights Cider 500ml	£3.99
Butty Bach 500ml	£3.99
HPA 500ml	£3.99
Pinot Grigio 187ml	£4.99
Sauvignon Blanc 187ml	£4.99
White Zinfandel 187ml	£4.99
Shiraz 187ml	£4.99
Merlot 187ml	£4.99
Prosecco 200ml	£7.99
Hegdon Hill - White wine	£9.95

A bottle of local Hegdon Hill wine

